Acme Corporation

100 Main Street

Suite 202

Business City, 12345
VAT No.: ACME 123456

Invoice

Invoice No: INV-TIFF-0001
Date: 2024-06-29
Due Date: 2024-07-14

Billed To:

Jane Doe

Example Client Ltd.
55 Client Bivd,
Client City, 54321

Description Qty
Graphic Design Services 12
Image Processing (JPEG-Compressed TIFF) 5
Consultation 2

Payment Details:

Bank: Bank of Web

Account Name: Acme Corporation
IBAN: WEBB 123456789

Important Notes about JPEG-Compressed TIFF Invoice Format:

Always verify document clarity and completeness after compression.

Unit Price
$50.00
$20.00
$120.00
Subtotal
VAT 10%

Total Due

This invoice is intended as a sample generated for a JPEG-compressed TIFF file format.
TIFF files with JPEG compression allow efficient storage of high-quality scanned documents.
Ensure compatibility with your software before archiving or exchanging TIFF invoices.

JPEG compression in TIFF is lossy and may not be suitable for legal or archival documents requiring exact image fidelity.

Total
$600.00
$100.00
$240.00
$940.00
$94.00
$1,034.00



	Acme Corporation
	Invoice
	Billed To:


