

# Acme Corporation

100 Main Street  
Suite 202  
Business City, 12345  
VAT No.: ACME123456

## Invoice

**Invoice No:** INV-TIFF-0001

**Date:** 2024-06-29

**Due Date:** 2024-07-14

### Billed To:

Jane Doe  
Example Client Ltd.  
55 Client Blvd,  
Client City, 54321

Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
Graphic Design Services	12	\$50.00	\$600.00
Image Processing (JPEG-Compressed TIFF)	5	\$20.00	\$100.00
Consultation	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>\$940.00</b>
<b>VAT 10%</b>			<b>\$94.00</b>
<b>Total Due</b>			<b>\$1,034.00</b>

### Payment Details:

Bank: Bank of Web  
Account Name: Acme Corporation  
IBAN: WEBB123456789

### Important Notes about JPEG-Compressed TIFF Invoice Format:

- This invoice is intended as a sample generated for a JPEG-compressed TIFF file format.
- TIFF files with JPEG compression allow efficient storage of high-quality scanned documents.
- Ensure compatibility with your software before archiving or exchanging TIFF invoices.
- JPEG compression in TIFF is lossy and may not be suitable for legal or archival documents requiring exact image fidelity.
- Always verify document clarity and completeness after compression.